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EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

Por.

sositi

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

A 07,2025 068

Drenovo

23°10'44.54"E
04.07.2025 06:30:00
Adrian Diroescu

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DBOG6FD2E
| DB12E391
| DBO6FD3D
| DBO6FD52
| DBO6FD49
| DBO6FD26

| Sosire

|Data Ora

.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07

08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
08:

23° 44" 8.9' E
04.07.2025 09:56:37 LIVE
04.07.2025 09:56:37 +0
6
[INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
0O |OK |01 1004 |
0 |OK |01 1002 |
0 JOK |01 003 |
5 |OK |01 ]005
7 |OK |01 |007
6 |OK |01 |008 |

Concurs Drenovo 3
Latitudine 42°56'47.97"N
Distanta : 166.89 km

Cod columbofil: 751730
Latitudine : 44° 23" 26.7' N
Ceas Atomic : 03.07.2025 19:00
Ceas Porumbei : 03.07.2025 19:00
Sincronizare : 03.07.2025 19:00
Por. imbarcati: 8

Nr. | Serie inel |Col
crt | |

001 |[RO 24 0034516eM | A
002 |[RO 24 0067165M | A
003 |[RO 24 0034507M | APA
004 |[RO 23 1245761M | A
005 |RO 22 1004372M | S
006 |RO 24 0027296cM | S
Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO
BENZING Live
1: 38815074

-1.16

BENZING M2 - BENZING Live!

Comisia control

14944

Comisia imbarcare

Cod concurs:

702573
AA902CO0O0

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/233907_1751569210.pdf

